Tektronix Logic Analyzers
TLA6400 Series Datasheet
Tektronix TLA6400 Series logic analyzers provide a significant price-
performance breakthrough for digital debug.
Features and benefits
Performance and ease of use to debug, validate, and optimize digital
systems
40 ps resolution MagniVu™ Acquisition to accurately see signal

Datasheet
10   www.tektronix.com
Ordering information
TLA6400 series
TLA6401 34-channel Logic Analyzer module, 25 GHz timing, 333 MHz state, 2 Mb record length. Options for up to 64 Mb record length and/
or up to 667 MHz state.
TLA6402 68-channel Logic Analyzer module, 25 GHz timing, 333 MHz state, 2 Mb record length. Options for up to 64 Mb record length and/
or up to 667 MHz state.
TLA6403 102-channel Logic Analyzer module, 25 GHz timing, 333 MHz state, 2 Mb record length. Options for up to 64 Mb record length
and/or up to 667 MHz state.
TLA6404 136-channel Logic Analyzer module, 25 GHz timing, 333 MHz state, 2 Mb record length. Options for up to 64 Mb record length
and/or up to 667 MHz state.
All include: Mini Keyboard (119-7275-xx), Optical Wheel Mouse (119-7054-xx), Front-panel cover (200-4939-xx), TLA Application Software
CD (063-3881-xx), Certificate of Traceable Calibration.
Note: Please specify probe, power, language, and service options when ordering.
Instrument options
Option Description
1S Increase to 4 Mb record length
2S Increase to 8 Mb record length
3S Increase to 16 Mb record length
4S Increase to 32 Mb record length
5S Increase to 64 Mb record length
1T Increase state speed to 667 MHz
AM Add full analog mux control
18 Add touch screen
1C Add GPIB-iView™ external oscilloscope cable kit
2C Add USB-iView™ external oscilloscope cable kit
PO Add accessory pouch
Power cord options
Opt. A0 North America power plug (115 V, 60 Hz)
Opt. A1 Universal Euro power plug (220 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A2 United Kingdom power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A3 Australia power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A4 North America power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A5 Switzerland power plug (220 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A6 Japan power plug (100 V, 110/120 V, 60 Hz)
Opt. A10 China power plug (50 Hz)
Opt. A11 India power plug (50 Hz)
Opt. A12 Brazil power plug (60 Hz)
Opt. A99 No power cord
Tektronix Logic Analyzers – TLA6400 Series
www.tektronix.com    11
Language options
Opt. L0 English manual
Opt. L5 Japanese manual
Opt. L10 Russian manual
Opt. L99 No manual
Service options
Opt. C3 Calibration Service 3 Years
Opt. C5 Calibration Service 5 Years
Opt. D1 Calibration Data Report
Opt. D3 Calibration Data Report 3 Years (with Opt. C3)
Opt. D5 Calibration Data Report 5 Years (with Opt. C5)
Opt. R3 Repair Service 3 Years (including warranty)
Opt. R3DW Repair Service Coverage 3 Years (includes product warranty period). 3-year period starts at time of instrument purchase
Opt. R5 Repair Service 5 Years (including warranty)
Opt. R5DW Repair Service Coverage 5 Years (includes product warranty period). 5-year period starts at time of instrument purchase
Upgrade options
The TLA6400 can easily be upgraded after the initial purchase. To increase the state speed, memory depth, or add full analog multiplexer capability to an existing TLA6400,
order the appropriate upgrade kit and an option listed below. Example: TLA64F03 Option 01. Please refer to the TLA Family Upgrade Guide for further details.
Upgrade kits
TLA64F01 PowerFlex Field Kit for TLA6401